Run # Pay Period
1 | 12i25022-17023
2 | sr3-121023
3 | 122232023
4 | 2523218023
s | 21923.3u423
6 | 3523-318123
7 | 3nez3-anizs
8 | 4223411523
9 | 4ner23-arzar23
10 | 4/3023-5013123
1 | 514123-5127123
12 | si28r23-610123
13 | 6/11/23-6/24123
E 14 | 62523718023
15 | 79237122023
16 | 7232380523
17 | swiz3-8nai23
18 | 80239223
19 | or3izz-oneiz3
20 | 9r17123-9130023
21 | 101/23-10114/23
22 |10M15623-10/28/23
23 |10/20123-11/11/23
24 [1112/23-11/25/23
26 | 11/26/23-12/9/23
26 |12/1023-12/23/23

Occidental College Payroll Office
HOURLY PAYROLL DATES
Subject to Change Without Notice

2023 Version 1
Timesheet Deadline At Noon
Approval at 5 p.m. Paydates
Monday 1/9/2023 1/13/2023
Monday 1/23/2023 1/27/2023
Monday 2/6/2023 210/2023
Tuesday 2/21/2023 by 10 am** | 2/24/2023
Monday 3/6/2023 3/10/2023
Monday 3/20/2023 3/24/2023
Monday 4/3/2023 4172023
Monday 4/17/2023 4/21/2023
Monday 5/1/2023 5/5/2023
Monday 5/15/2023 5/19/2023
Tuesday 5/30¢2023 by 10 am™ | 6/2/2023
Monday 6/12/2023 6/16/2023
Monday 6/28/2023 6/30/2023
Monday 7/10/2023 711442023
Monday 7/24/2023 7/28/2023
Monday 8/7/2023 B/11/2023
Monday 8/21/2023 8/25/2023
Tuesday 9/5/2023 by 10 am*™ | 9/10/2023
Monday 9/18/2023 9/22/2023
Monday 10/2/2023 10/6/2023
Monday 10/16/2023 10/20/2023
Monday 10/30/2023 11/3/2023
Monday 11/13/2023 1117/2023
Monday 11/27/2023 12/1/2023
Monday 12/11/2023 1215/2023
Tuesday 12/26/2023 by10 am™ | 12/29/2023




